
QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m TRA BENCHREST GRADES
Individual

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

HORSCHULTZ Simon30001 103.9 105.0 105.2 104.8 106.3 105.8 631.0

HORELLIOTT Annie30242 104.5 103.3 104.1 105.9 104.9 104.8 627.5

HORSIMMONS Bill30143 106.1 105.7 104.1 105.1 103.2 103.3 627.5

MBRMULLER Roy30044 102.1 103.6 105.4 103.5 105.2 104.8 624.6

COMLINDLEY Leon30025 106.1 102.5 101.8 104.1 103.6 104.9 623.0

CVLBRUTON Ann30136 103.8 102.4 102.7 103.3 105.5 104.9 622.6

BSKBARDEN Kevin30037 104.0 104.6 103.1 103.2 103.7 104.0 622.6

NSWDUNCOMBE Glen30258 102.1 103.9 104.5 105.1 104.4 102.0 622.0

HORPIPER Billy-joe30179 102.0 104.3 104.0 103.6 103.8 103.8 621.5

BSKWARREN Phil302010 102.8 103.7 104.1 103.4 102.8 104.2 621.0

LISCASSAR Derek301611 103.2 103.2 104.7 103.5 102.7 103.2 620.5

HORSCHNEIDER Greg302612 102.0 102.7 104.5 103.5 103.8 103.8 620.3

HORELLIOTT Stuart302313 103.1 102.5 104.9 104.3 102.4 102.9 620.1

BSKZUNKER Ross300114 101.6 104.6 102.5 104.7 102.2 103.1 618.7

BSKPAGOTTO Kerry301215 103.0 102.7 104.7 103.9 103.5 100.2 618.0

BSKDIMITROPOULOS John302216 104.3 103.5 100.9 103.5 104.6 100.3 617.1

MBRHENDERSON Des300617 102.7 103.6 100.8 103.7 101.6 102.9 615.3

MBRWEBB Jamie300918 99.9 103.3 102.2 103.6 102.1 103.4 614.5

COMMARTIN Phil301919 103.0 100.6 102.7 102.3 101.2 103.4 613.2

LISROBINSON Trent301820 99.7 102.8 103.5 101.2 101.8 103.3 612.3

MUNWOOLDRIDGE John301021 101.4 102.3 100.6 102.6 101.2 102.8 610.9

HORSIMMONS Bernie301522 102.5 101.4 103.2 99.6 100.3 103.6 610.6

MUNWOOLDRIDGE John SILH331023 99.3 99.0 103.5 100.9 101.9 100.7 605.3

COMSAMPSON Rod300824 102.7 99.1 96.8 100.7 102.7 102.0 604.0

NSWGUNNER Bob300725 95.0 100.8 102.5 103.6 100.7 101.0 603.6

NSWDUNCOMBE Glen SILH332526 101.5 101.6 100.7 100.7 98.5 99.9 602.9

LISROBINSON Trent SILH331827 99.1 98.2 102.3 101.2 99.7 98.1 598.6

LISCASSAR Derek SILH331628 98.6 100.7 100.9 97.7 100.9 96.2 595.0

MBRRICHARDSON Ken300529 100.5 100.2 102.2 92.6 99.3 99.5 594.3

BSKWARREN Phil SILH332030 100.0 97.2 95.5 94.6 94.5 96.5 578.3

BSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy3021 DNS

BSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy SILH3321 DNS
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend 20F384D1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m TRA BENCHREST GRADES
Sil

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

MUNWOOLDRIDGE John SILH33101 99.3 99.0 103.5 100.9 101.9 100.7 605.3

NSWDUNCOMBE Glen SILH33252 101.5 101.6 100.7 100.7 98.5 99.9 602.9

LISROBINSON Trent SILH33183 99.1 98.2 102.3 101.2 99.7 98.1 598.6

LISCASSAR Derek SILH33164 98.6 100.7 100.9 97.7 100.9 96.2 595.0

BSKWARREN Phil SILH33205 100.0 97.2 95.5 94.6 94.5 96.5 578.3

BSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy SILH3321 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend 56DEFBE7

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 15:44 I200000IA0510241130.4000000.BRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 3 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 10:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2018 SAITZ
Rachael

VIC 50.1 101.1
10.6 10.4

10.3   9.2

  9.5 10.5

  9.8 10.5

  9.9 10.4

122.2 142.2 162.9 183.3 204.9 225.6
10.6   9.8 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.8

10.5 10.2 10.4   9.8 10.9 10.2 10.4

246.8

2 2017 CANE
James

BRI 50.8 101.6
10.0   9.3

10.2 10.5

10.1 10.1

10.1 10.6

10.4 10.3

122.4 142.8 163.9 184.3 205.5 226.0
10.9 10.8 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.7   9.8

  9.9   9.6 10.8 10.3 10.5   9.8 10.7

246.5

3 2010 MCMURTRIE
Glenn

BRI 50.3 103.4
  9.9 10.9

10.2 10.7

10.0 10.6

  9.7 10.2

10.5 10.7

122.3 141.7 162.2 181.5 202.2
  9.4   9.7 10.0   9.9 10.0 10.7

  9.5   9.7 10.5   9.4 10.7   9.8

222.7

4 2015 YOUNG
Jadelyn

NSW 50.8 100.4
  9.7 10.1

  9.5   9.5

10.7   9.7

10.0   9.6

10.9 10.7

121.2 141.3 160.7 180.4
10.5   9.7   9.8   9.5 10.2

10.3 10.4   9.6 10.2 10.4

201.0

5 2037 LI
Lucas

BRI 47.7 94.1
  8.1   9.0

  9.0   9.5

10.2   8.9

10.5   9.6

  9.9   9.4

113.8 135.3 156.1
  9.0 10.8 10.7   9.7

10.7 10.7 10.1 10.1

175.9

6 2014 CHEN
Kevin

PAR 46.3 95.0
  7.7 10.0

  9.6   9.7

  9.9   9.8

  9.3   9.3

  9.8   9.9

114.7 134.8
  9.7   9.3   9.8

10.0 10.8   9.1

153.7

7 2033 LAWLER
Andrew

NSW 47.9 95.4
10.1 10.3

  9.2 10.0

  9.6   9.7

  9.7   8.6

  9.3   8.9

112.7
  8.6   8.7

  8.7   9.5

130.9

8 2006 ALMATHAMI
Maryam

PAR 47.6 92.3
  9.5   8.8

10.1   9.0

  8.4   9.8

10.5   9.7

  9.1   7.4

  8.9

10.2

111.4

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 329D762D

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 10:58 F200000IA0510241030.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 1 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Bronze Medal Match

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 17:30

Firing Point Bib Number Name Nation Remarks

? 2014 CHEN Kevin PAR

? 2005 GALLON Alyce PAR

? 2033 LAWLER Andrew NSW

? 2015 YOUNG Jadelyn NSW

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend CRC

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 16:56 B20004FSA0510241730.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Gold Medal Match

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 18:00

Firing Point Bib Number Name Nation Remarks

? 2017 CANE James BRI

? 2016 CANE Emily BRI

? 3016 CASSAR Derek LIS

? 3018 ROBINSON Trent LIS

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend CRC

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 16:56 G20005FSA0510241800.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
Agrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 08:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BRICANE James20171 101.7 101.5 103.5 102.9 103.5 103.9 617.0 Q

BRIMCMURTRIE Glenn20102 100.6 100.3 104.9 102.0 90.2 102.8 600.8 Q

BRILI Lucas20373 103.3 101.9 99.8 98.5 99.7 96.8 600.0 Q

PARSMITH Natalie2039 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend 89E9AA40

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 09:28 Q200000IA0510240815.400000.ARM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 1 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
Bgrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 08:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

VICSAITZ Rachael20181 102.6 102.0 100.1 104.1 102.6 103.4 614.8 Q

NSWYOUNG Jadelyn20152 98.6 98.9 103.5 102.0 100.8 103.9 607.7 Q

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend 71BDB944

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 09:29 Q200000IA0510240815.800000.ARM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 1 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
Cgrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 08:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

PARALMATHAMI Maryam20061 98.8 96.9 100.0 100.5 97.1 98.7 592.0 Q

PARCHEN Kevin20142 98.6 99.8 97.1 95.1 98.1 97.7 586.4 Q

NSWLAWLER Andrew20333 95.5 95.7 97.4 96.1 97.6 94.3 576.6 Q

BJAPANDEY Arthur20194 96.5 96.6 99.3 94.6 95.9 93.7 576.6

NSWLAWLER Elizabeth20285 93.8 89.8 90.0 97.0 94.4 92.9 557.9

COMROGALOFF Matt20436 86.2 93.4 88.6 93.8 90.1 86.6 538.7

BJAPARSHOTAM Jai20207 82.0 84.3 83.2 85.4 95.0 90.4 520.3

VICRAMSAY Dennis20028 62.7 74.5 67.2 80.2 82.8 83.7 451.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend 88D6DF76

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 09:29 Q200000IA0510240815.1000000.ARM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 1 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
Junior

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 08:15

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BRICANE James20171 101.7 101.5 103.5 102.9 103.5 103.9 617.0 Q

NSWYOUNG Jadelyn20152 98.6 98.9 103.5 102.0 100.8 103.9 607.7 Q

BRILI Lucas20373 103.3 101.9 99.8 98.5 99.7 96.8 600.0 Q

PARALMATHAMI Maryam20064 98.8 96.9 100.0 100.5 97.1 98.7 592.0 Q

PARCHEN Kevin20145 98.6 99.8 97.1 95.1 98.1 97.7 586.4 Q

BJAPANDEY Arthur20196 96.5 96.6 99.3 94.6 95.9 93.7 576.6

BJAPARSHOTAM Jai20207 82.0 84.3 83.2 85.4 95.0 90.4 520.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend CE8D2477

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 09:29 Q200000IA0510240815.20.ARM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 1 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 16:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

QG617.11 JAEM 207.3 205.2 204.6

309.1CANE James2017 103.1 101.6 104.4

308.0CANE Emily2016 104.2 103.6 100.2

QG599.72 DETR 201.7 197.6 200.4

300.8CASSAR Derek3016 100.6 98.9 101.3

298.9ROBINSON Trent3018 101.1 98.7 99.1

QB596.53 ANJA 200.3 198.9 197.3

302.7YOUNG Jadelyn2015 101.9 99.7 101.1

293.8LAWLER Andrew2033 98.4 99.2 96.2

QB592.24 ALKE 196.3 200.0 195.9

296.5CHEN Kevin2014 96.5 99.0 101.0

295.7GALLON Alyce2005 99.8 101.0 94.9

583.85 RAJA 189.7 194.4 199.7

307.9SAITZ Rachael2018 102.0 102.3 103.6

275.9RASHFORD Cath2044 87.7 92.1 96.1

561.36 LUJA 188.0 187.9 185.4

293.1LI Lucas2037 97.3 98.7 97.1

268.2PARSHOTAM Jai2020 90.7 89.2 88.3

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 2E634369

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 16:52 Q200000TA0510241615.1.ARMT.0.001.pdf 8ABD 5 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 08:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.0BRICANE James2017281 101.7 101.5 103.5 102.9 103.5 103.9

614.8VICSAITZ Rachael2018292 102.6 102.0 100.1 104.1 102.6 103.4

607.7NSWYOUNG Jadelyn2015273 98.6 98.9 103.5 102.0 100.8 103.9

600.8BRIMCMURTRIE Glenn2010354 100.6 100.3 104.9 102.0 90.2 102.8

600.0BRILI Lucas2037345 103.3 101.9 99.8 98.5 99.7 96.8

592.0PARALMATHAMI Maryam2006256 98.8 96.9 100.0 100.5 97.1 98.7

586.4PARCHEN Kevin2014267 98.6 99.8 97.1 95.1 98.1 97.7

576.6NSWLAWLER Andrew2033338 95.5 95.7 97.4 96.1 97.6 94.3

576.6BJAPANDEY Arthur2019309 96.5 96.6 99.3 94.6 95.9 93.7

557.9NSWLAWLER Elizabeth20283210 93.8 89.8 90.0 97.0 94.4 92.9

538.7COMROGALOFF Matt20432411 86.2 93.4 88.6 93.8 90.1 86.6

520.3BJAPARSHOTAM Jai20203112 82.0 84.3 83.2 85.4 95.0 90.4

451.1VICRAMSAY Dennis20023613 62.7 74.5 67.2 80.2 82.8 83.7

DNSPARSMITH Natalie2039

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend B8D82AB2

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 09:25 Q200000IA0510240815.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 1 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SUN 6 OCT 2024, START TIME 14:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

Standing

Prone

KneelingBRICANE Emily2016321 92 95

95 95

91 98 189

190

187

566-16x

Standing

Prone

KneelingBRICANE James2017342 94 89

96 96

92 93 185

192

183

560-14x

Standing

Prone

KneelingCOMROGALOFF Matt2043383 80 85

90 90

71 75 146

180

165

491-  7x

Standing

Prone

KneelingVICRAMSAY Dennis2002394 56 77

82 65

59 54 113

147

133

393-  3x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4

Legend 3DC8595C

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 6 OCT 2024, 15:22 Q200000IA0610241400.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf 8ABD 10 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50M BENCHREST CHAMPIONSHIP
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SUN 6 OCT 2024, START TIME 09:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

629.0HORSCHNEIDER Greg3026291 104.7 105.9 104.2 105.2 104.0 105.0 Q

628.1HORSIMMONS Bill3014172 104.2 105.9 104.6 105.5 103.3 104.6 Q

627.9HORSCHULTZ Simon3000173 104.0 104.8 103.4 105.8 105.1 104.8 Q

623.9BSKZUNKER Ross3001184 103.1 103.7 104.2 104.4 104.5 104.0 Q

623.3MBRHENDERSON Des3006295 105.5 104.5 103.2 102.7 103.0 104.4 Q

623.0NSWDUNCOMBE Glen3025286 103.4 104.1 102.8 104.3 104.4 104.0 Q

621.6BSKDIMITROPOULOS John3022267 104.3 104.8 104.3 104.0 101.8 102.4 Q

621.6MBRMULLER Roy3004208 103.9 102.4 103.7 103.8 105.6 102.2 Q

620.9COMLINDLEY Leon3002199 103.7 103.2 104.1 103.5 103.5 102.9

620.6COMDAWSON John30112510 101.3 103.9 104.0 105.8 102.4 103.2

620.1HORPIPER Billy-joe30172111 103.0 102.3 103.5 103.6 103.2 104.5

618.6BSKWARREN Phil30202412 103.5 102.4 101.5 102.7 103.9 104.6

618.6LISCASSAR Derek30161913 103.2 103.0 101.8 104.0 102.5 104.1

617.8MBRWEBB Jamie30092414 102.4 102.5 103.2 105.4 101.5 102.8

617.4COMMARTIN Phil30192315 103.5 104.5 101.9 100.8 103.0 103.7

615.7CVLBRUTON Ann30132716 102.4 100.9 101.8 104.9 103.5 102.2

615.1HORSHEEHY Roger30273017 104.7 100.8 100.6 102.9 103.2 102.9

614.9LISROBINSON Trent30183118 103.5 101.4 99.6 102.9 104.3 103.2

614.5BSKPAGOTTO Kerry30122619 102.9 96.6 103.7 105.3 102.4 103.6

614.4NSWGUNNER Bob30072320 102.1 103.3 103.7 101.6 101.6 102.1

614.3HORSIMMONS Bernie30151821 102.3 103.2 101.0 101.9 103.3 102.6

610.9MBRRICHARDSON Ken30052122 102.8 102.8 101.8 101.9 101.2 100.4

609.4COMSAMPSON Rod30082823 101.6 100.5 101.6 104.3 101.8 99.6

605.3MUNWOOLDRIDGE John30102724 101.5 102.8 100.2 100.2 99.7 100.9

DNSBSKBARDEN Kevin3003

DNSBSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy3021

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26

Legend 8B9CCEEA

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation Q Qualification

Version of 6 OCT 2024, 12:00 Q200000IA0610240945.1.BRCH.0.001.pdf 8ABD 9 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

WSPS 10m Air Rifle Prone
Qualification

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SUN 6 OCT 2024, START TIME 08:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.2COMJACKSON Tracey SH22021401 102.8 105.0 104.4 105.9 104.1 105.0 Q

617.7COMWARD Trevor SH22035422 104.2 103.3 103.0 102.1 103.0 102.1 Q

608.7BRIBENNETT Michael SH22007363 100.5 100.4 100.8 101.8 103.4 101.8 Q

606.2BRIMCMURTRIE Glenn2010344 101.1 101.3 101.0 100.9 102.3 99.6 Q

605.2VICRAMSAY Dennis2002325 103.4 103.2 99.3 101.5 100.2 97.6 Q

592.2NSWGOODRIDGE Nathan SH22003386 102.5 98.7 95.5 97.3 101.5 96.7 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 542CE7E2

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification

Version of 6 OCT 2024, 09:14 Q200000IA0610240815.1.ARPR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 6 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Agrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BSKDIMITROPOULOS John20301 99.8 100.9 101.8 100.7 98.6 101.5 603.3

TBAMCMASTER Robert20322 99.9 100.0 101.4 101.1 101.0 98.0 601.4

COMMARTIN Phil20273 95.8 102.7 98.8 102.0 100.0 98.3 597.6

NSWLAWLER Andrew20334 100.2 99.1 99.6 99.1 97.6 100.5 596.1

PARGALLON Rob2025 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend D4C68C8D

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 15:45 I200000IA0510241130.400000.PRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 4 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Bgrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BRICANE James20171 97.7 102.5 99.8 100.3 98.9 100.3 599.5

NSWYOUNG Jadelyn20152 102.8 99.6 99.2 100.2 98.4 99.3 599.5

COMBOASE Timothy20133 99.5 100.2 98.5 94.6 100.5 97.9 591.2

PARJEPSEN Birger20084 97.5 98.6 94.0 96.5 101.9 100.0 588.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend DEF9D33A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 15:45 I200000IA0510241130.800000.PRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 4 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Cgrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BSKBARDEN Kevin20011 97.5 97.4 99.4 100.1 99.2 97.8 591.4

TBAMCMASTER Henry20312 94.9 96.1 94.5 93.8 99.0 95.7 574.0

BRIRASHFORD Catherine20263 92.5 97.1 92.9 93.9 96.6 94.8 567.8

COMFREE Cameron20234 94.5 93.3 93.3 89.8 90.9 94.4 556.2

TBABRYERS Jackson20405 80.2 38.8 64.6 88.3 92.9 94.5 459.3

COMROGALOFF Matt2043 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend B84B369B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 15:46 I200000IA0510241130.1000000.PRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 4 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Fclass

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

MUNWOOLDRIDGE John30101 104.2 103.9 102.1 102.3 101.8 102.3 616.6

NSWDUNCOMBE Glen FCLASS23442 102.2 102.4 101.1 99.4 101.2 103.3 609.6

COMFREE Wendy FCLASS20223 102.2 100.7 101.2 103.1 97.5 100.5 605.2

MBRKELLY Glenn FCLASS23044 100.8 99.0 101.0 101.6 99.4 99.7 601.5

COMLINDLEY Leon FCLASS23005 98.0 100.4 98.5 96.2 100.5 97.8 591.4

MBRHENDERSON Des FCLASS22126 97.5 96.5 93.5 97.1 100.0 95.9 580.5

MBRPOOLE Steven FCLASS22117 96.4 97.1 98.7 93.2 97.6 96.5 579.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend 1ABD4B4A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 15:46 I200000IA0510241130.8000000.PRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 4 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Junior

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BRICANE James20171 97.7 102.5 99.8 100.3 98.9 100.3 599.5

NSWYOUNG Jadelyn20152 102.8 99.6 99.2 100.2 98.4 99.3 599.5

TBAMCMASTER Henry20313 94.9 96.1 94.5 93.8 99.0 95.7 574.0

TBABRYERS Jackson20404 80.2 38.8 64.6 88.3 92.9 94.5 459.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend 3E98AA11

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 15:46 I200000IA0510241130.20.PRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 4 Page 1 of 1
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Individual

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

616.6MUNWOOLDRIDGE John3010421 104.2 103.9 102.1 102.3 101.8 102.3

611.1MUNWARDELL Jimmy FCLASS2338362 101.3 101.6 102.6 102.7 100.2 102.7

609.6NSWDUNCOMBE Glen FCLASS2344433 102.2 102.4 101.1 99.4 101.2 103.3

605.2COMFREE Wendy FCLASS2022374 102.2 100.7 101.2 103.1 97.5 100.5

603.3BSKDIMITROPOULOS John2030415 99.8 100.9 101.8 100.7 98.6 101.5

601.5MBRKELLY Glenn FCLASS2304336 100.8 99.0 101.0 101.6 99.4 99.7

601.4TBAMCMASTER Robert2032387 99.9 100.0 101.4 101.1 101.0 98.0

600.6BSKZUNKER Steve2036338 100.9 97.6 99.3 102.9 101.2 98.7

599.5BRICANE James2017349 97.7 102.5 99.8 100.3 98.9 100.3

599.5NSWYOUNG Jadelyn20153310 102.8 99.6 99.2 100.2 98.4 99.3

597.6COMMARTIN Phil20273911 95.8 102.7 98.8 102.0 100.0 98.3

596.1NSWLAWLER Andrew20333912 100.2 99.1 99.6 99.1 97.6 100.5

591.4COMLINDLEY Leon FCLASS23003113 98.0 100.4 98.5 96.2 100.5 97.8

591.4BSKBARDEN Kevin20013214 97.5 97.4 99.4 100.1 99.2 97.8

591.2COMBOASE Timothy20133615 99.5 100.2 98.5 94.6 100.5 97.9

588.5PARJEPSEN Birger20083416 97.5 98.6 94.0 96.5 101.9 100.0

580.5MBRHENDERSON Des FCLASS22123217 97.5 96.5 93.5 97.1 100.0 95.9

580.3NSWLAWLER Elizabeth20284218 97.0 96.0 96.0 95.1 100.0 96.2

579.5MBRPOOLE Steven FCLASS22113419 96.4 97.1 98.7 93.2 97.6 96.5

579.2BSKDIMITROPOULOS John SILH22303520 92.7 96.6 99.3 102.4 96.9 91.3

575.7MUNWARDELL Jimmy SILH22384121 95.2 95.6 94.6 97.4 97.8 95.1

574.0TBAMCMASTER Henry20313722 94.9 96.1 94.5 93.8 99.0 95.7

567.8BRIRASHFORD Catherine20263623 92.5 97.1 92.9 93.9 96.6 94.8

556.2COMFREE Cameron20233824 94.5 93.3 93.3 89.8 90.9 94.4

552.9MBRPOOLE Steven SILH20113525 94.1 92.0 96.2 90.3 88.4 91.9

550.1MBRKELLY Glenn SILH20043226 93.8 90.9 90.6 95.1 93.8 85.9

546.8MBRHENDERSON Des SILH20123127 93.9 89.5 93.6 86.5 87.9 95.4

459.3TBABRYERS Jackson20403728 80.2 38.8 64.6 88.3 92.9 94.5

DNSBSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy SILH2029

DNSPARGALLON Rob2025

DNSCOMLINDLEY Leon SILH2200

DNSCOMROGALOFF Matt2043

Version of 5 OCT 2024, 16:10 I200000IA0510241130.1.PRGR.0.001.pdf 8ABD 4 Page 1 of 2
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend 85B86AC8

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Nat Nation
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE GRADES
Sil

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BSKDIMITROPOULOS John
SILH

22301 92.7 96.6 99.3 102.4 96.9 91.3 579.2

MBRPOOLE Steven SILH20112 94.1 92.0 96.2 90.3 88.4 91.9 552.9

MBRKELLY Glenn SILH20043 93.8 90.9 90.6 95.1 93.8 85.9 550.1

MBRHENDERSON Des SILH20124 93.9 89.5 93.6 86.5 87.9 95.4 546.8

BSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy SILH2029 DNS

COMLINDLEY Leon SILH2200 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend AEE78D28

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m TRA BENCHREST GRADES
Agrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

HORSCHULTZ Simon30001 103.9 105.0 105.2 104.8 106.3 105.8 631.0

HORELLIOTT Annie30242 104.5 103.3 104.1 105.9 104.9 104.8 627.5

HORSIMMONS Bill30143 106.1 105.7 104.1 105.1 103.2 103.3 627.5

MBRMULLER Roy30044 102.1 103.6 105.4 103.5 105.2 104.8 624.6

COMLINDLEY Leon30025 106.1 102.5 101.8 104.1 103.6 104.9 623.0

CVLBRUTON Ann30136 103.8 102.4 102.7 103.3 105.5 104.9 622.6

NSWDUNCOMBE Glen30257 102.1 103.9 104.5 105.1 104.4 102.0 622.0

HORPIPER Billy-joe30178 102.0 104.3 104.0 103.6 103.8 103.8 621.5

HORSCHNEIDER Greg30269 102.0 102.7 104.5 103.5 103.8 103.8 620.3

HORELLIOTT Stuart302310 103.1 102.5 104.9 104.3 102.4 102.9 620.1

BSKZUNKER Ross300111 101.6 104.6 102.5 104.7 102.2 103.1 618.7

BSKDIMITROPOULOS John302212 104.3 103.5 100.9 103.5 104.6 100.3 617.1

COMMARTIN Phil301913 103.0 100.6 102.7 102.3 101.2 103.4 613.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend BDBE6426

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m TRA BENCHREST GRADES
Bgrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BSKBARDEN Kevin30031 104.0 104.6 103.1 103.2 103.7 104.0 622.6

BSKPAGOTTO Kerry30122 103.0 102.7 104.7 103.9 103.5 100.2 618.0

MBRWEBB Jamie30093 99.9 103.3 102.2 103.6 102.1 103.4 614.5

HORSIMMONS Bernie30154 102.5 101.4 103.2 99.6 100.3 103.6 610.6

MBRRICHARDSON Ken30055 100.5 100.2 102.2 92.6 99.3 99.5 594.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend DBF3F260

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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QLD State Championships
RESULTS

50m TRA BENCHREST GRADES
Cgrade

Brisbane International Shooting Centre

SAT 5 OCT 2024, START TIME 11:30

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

BSKWARREN Phil30201 102.8 103.7 104.1 103.4 102.8 104.2 621.0

LISCASSAR Derek30162 103.2 103.2 104.7 103.5 102.7 103.2 620.5

MBRHENDERSON Des30063 102.7 103.6 100.8 103.7 101.6 102.9 615.3

LISROBINSON Trent30184 99.7 102.8 103.5 101.2 101.8 103.3 612.3

COMSAMPSON Rod30085 102.7 99.1 96.8 100.7 102.7 102.0 604.0

NSWGUNNER Bob30076 95.0 100.8 102.5 103.6 100.7 101.0 603.6

BSKDIMITRAKAS Jimmy3021 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 32

Legend A96CD683

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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